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Women V  100m Dash
 1 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallHamilton, Khristen A 1913.44 FCONO   ---

 2 4/16/2016 Bullis Bulldog InvitationalOrozco, Nina S 1913.80 PCONO   ---

 3 *I 4/2/2016 2016 Crimson Tide InvitationalDevin, Sofia K 1813.99 P   ---

 4 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartEpps, Tomari C 1914.14 F   ---

 5 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartMiller, Rachel L 1814.24 F   ---

 6 *I 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchRodrigo, Nimna R 1614.34 F   ---

 7 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallSchlier, Inga J 1714.74 F   ---

 8 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonGriggs, Dannie C 1714.78 F   ---

 9 5/7/2016 T. C. WILLIAMS H.S. INVITATIONALMaynard, Alyssa N 1914.85 F   ---

 10 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchCusack, Grace E 1815.04 F   ---

 11 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartStenseth, Alexandra B 1715.24 F   ---

 12* 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalYoung, Katie J 1915.42 F   ---

 12* 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalStuart, Delaney E 1915.42 F   ---

 14* *I 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchValenzuela, Michelle 1815.64 F   ---

 14* 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallCrockett, Hamilton T 1615.64 F   ---

 14* 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartLane, Taylor D 1615.64 F   ---

 17 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallTadlock, Sarah M 1915.74 F   ---

 18* 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallHenriquez, Brenda G 1816.04 F   ---

 18* 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallHerrera, Keiry D 1816.04 F   ---

 18* 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartStegman, Molly M 1716.04 F   ---

 21 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartGera, Twinkle 1616.17 F   ---

 22 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonGreene, Satori R 1716.34 F   ---

 23 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonAugus, Marissa D 1916.65 F   ---

 24 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallTrejo Hernandez, Itzel 1816.84 F   ---

 25 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonLuta, Ana C 1817.15 F   ---

 26 *I 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchTimina, Masha 1817.24 F   ---

 27* 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartGera, Simran 1817.34 F   ---

 27* 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartSchmitz, Alexandra 1817.34 F   ---

 29 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonShah, Parita D 1917.36 F   ---

 30* 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonMojarad, Tina 1817.51 F   ---

 30* 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonMourad, Eliana M 1617.51 F   ---

 32 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartDas, Jacinta P 1917.93 F   ---

 33 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartQuijano, Stephanie M 1718.24 F   ---

Women V  200m Dash
 1 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartHolt, Heather 1827.53 FCONO   ---

 2 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartBir, Ava D 1827.59 FCONO   ---

 3 4/30/2016 11th Annual CASSEL’S XBC TRACK EXPERIENCELee, Anabelle R 1927.95 FCONO   ---

 4 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallDacanay, Jemalyn L 1928.24 F   ---

 5 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartHamilton, Khristen A 1928.46 F   ---

 6 4/8/2016 Northern Va InvitaitonalOrozco, Nina S 1929.25 F   ---

 7 4/16/2016 Bullis Bulldog InvitationalMiller, Rachel L 1829.52 F   ---

 8 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalEpps, Tomari C 1929.58 F   ---

 9 5/7/2016 T. C. WILLIAMS H.S. INVITATIONALMaynard, Alyssa N 1929.91 F   ---

 10 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartRobbins, Jenna N 1730.29 F   ---

 11 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchDirkse, Michelle G 1830.64 F   ---

 12 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalCusack, Grace E 1830.67 F   ---

 13 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartHolt, Ashley 1830.79 F   ---

 14 *I 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchRodrigo, Nimna R 1631.54 F   ---
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 15 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchStenseth, Alexandra B 1731.74 F   ---

 16 *I 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchValenzuela, Michelle 1832.14 F   ---

 17 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchSchlier, Inga J 1732.34 F   ---

 18* 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartLane, Taylor D 1632.54 F   ---

 18* 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallYoung, Katie J 1932.54 F   ---

 20* 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchTadlock, Sarah M 1932.94 F   ---

 20* 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchCrockett, Hamilton T 1632.94 F   ---

 22* 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchManley, Ash Lee T 1633.34 F   ---

 22* 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchStegman, Molly M 1733.34 F   ---

 24 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartStuart, Delaney E 1933.74 F   ---

 25 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartGera, Twinkle 1633.94 F   ---

 26 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallHerrera, Keiry D 1834.04 F   ---

 27 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchQuijano, Stephanie M 1734.44 F   ---

 28 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchHenriquez, Brenda G 1834.54 F   ---

 29 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchLemma, Elnatan M 1735.14 F   ---

 30 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartAugus, Marissa D 1936.04 F   ---

 31 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonTrejo Hernandez, Itzel 1836.09 F   ---

 32 *I 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchTimina, Masha 1836.24 F   ---

 33 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartGera, Simran 1836.47 F   ---

 34 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchPatterson, Emma 1736.84 F   ---

 35 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartSchmitz, Alexandra 1836.86 F   ---

 36 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartLuta, Ana C 1837.04 F   ---

 37 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartShah, Parita D 1937.07 F   ---

 38 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallMojarad, Tina 1837.64 F   ---

 39 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartDas, Jacinta P 1937.98 F   ---

 40 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonMourad, Eliana M 1638.69 F   ---

Women V  400m Dash
 1 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchBir, Ava D 1858.34 FCONO   ---

 2 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartHolt, Heather 1859.40 FCONO   ---

 3 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalLee, Anabelle R 191:02.80 FCONO   ---

 4 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartRobbins, Jenna N 171:03.57 FCONO   ---

 5 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchMaynard, Alyssa N 191:03.64 FCONO   ---

 6 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartDirkse, Michelle G 181:04.18 FCONO   ---

 7 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchOrozco, Nina S 191:04.74 FCONO   ---

 8 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartHolt, Ashley 181:04.89 FCONO   ---

 9 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallBardach, Natalie M 191:05.34 FCONO   ---

 10 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchHamilton, Khristen A 191:05.44 F   ---

 11 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonBatsford, Kelly A 171:06.46 F   ---

 12 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalSchmidt, Nicole C 181:08.92 F   ---

 13 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonDacanay, Jemalyn L 191:08.94 F   ---

 14 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchMiller, Rachel L 181:09.14 F   ---

 15 *I 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchValenzuela, Michelle 181:09.94 F   ---

 16 4/2/2016 2016 Crimson Tide InvitationalMuvavarirwa, Mayita 181:10.81 F   ---

 17 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchEpps, Tomari C 191:11.24 F   ---

 18 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchCusack, Grace E 181:13.04 F   ---

 19 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallStenseth, Alexandra B 171:13.84 F   ---

 20 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartGera, Twinkle 161:17.54 F   ---

 21 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonHerrera, Keiry D 181:17.88 F   ---

 22 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallDurr, Kayleigh L 191:18.14 F   ---

 23 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonYoung, Katie J 191:18.82 F   ---

 24 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonWheeler-Lafuente, Ariana J 161:19.26 F   ---
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 25 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonHenriquez, Brenda G 181:21.39 F   ---

 26 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonTrejo Hernandez, Itzel 181:21.40 F   ---

 27 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallSudarshan, Suchitra R 191:21.74 F   ---

 28 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonAugus, Marissa D 191:21.92 F   ---

 29 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonSchmitz, Alexandra 181:23.80 F   ---

 30 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonStuart, Delaney E 191:25.36 F   ---

 31 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonLuta, Ana C 181:26.53 F   ---

 32* 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonMourad, Eliana M 161:27.79 F   ---

 32* 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonMojarad, Tina 181:27.79 F   ---

 34 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonShah, Parita D 191:28.72 F   ---

Women V  800m Run
 1 4/8/2016 Northern Va InvitaitonalHolt, Heather 182:16.26 FCONO   ---

 2 4/8/2016 Northern Va InvitaitonalBir, Ava D 182:21.14 FCONO   ---

 3 4/8/2016 Northern Va InvitaitonalRobbins, Jenna N 172:28.63 FCONO   ---

 4 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonHolt, Ashley 182:32.88 FCONO   ---

 5 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalBatsford, Kelly A 172:34.59 FCONO   ---

 6 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalQasem, Layan 172:35.28 FCONO   ---

 7 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalMurtha, Logan L 172:41.70 F   ---

 8 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonSchmidt, Nicole C 182:41.95 F   ---

 9 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartJames, Jade 162:45.09 F   ---

 10 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartMuvavarirwa, Mayita 182:45.64 F   ---

 11 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartKennedy, Tatiana A 182:51.96 F   ---

 12 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalDurr, Kayleigh L 192:52.81 F   ---

 13 4/30/2016 11th Annual CASSEL’S XBC TRACK EXPERIENCESchlechty, Anastasia G 182:56.52 F   ---

 14 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalSchlechty, Abigail R 193:08.17 F   ---

 15 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartSargsyan, Mariam 163:16.03 F   ---

 16 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartWheeler-Lafuente, Ariana J 163:24.68 F   ---

 17 *I 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchQasem, Hanan 173:58.24 F   ---

Women V  1600m Run
 1 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalHolt, Heather 185:00.89 FCONO   ---

 2 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalRobbins, Jenna N 175:28.16 FCONO   ---

 3 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonBardach, Natalie M 195:40.69 FCONO   ---

 4 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartHolt, Ashley 185:41.34 FCONO   ---

 5 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartQasem, Layan 175:42.49 FCONO   ---

 6 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartMurtha, Logan L 175:50.17 F   ---

 7 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartJames, Jade 166:06.57 F   ---

 8 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallKennedy, Tatiana A 186:06.64 F   ---

 9 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallSchlechty, Anastasia G 186:07.74 F   ---

 10 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchMuvavarirwa, Mayita 186:08.74 F   ---

 11 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartSchmidt, Nicole C 186:15.24 F   ---

 12 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonSudarshan, Suchitra R 196:29.63 F   ---

 13 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonDurr, Kayleigh L 196:35.98 F   ---

 14 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartSchlechty, Abigail R 196:40.28 F   ---

 15 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonSargsyan, Mariam 166:49.67 F   ---

 16 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallWheeler-Lafuente, Ariana J 167:28.75 F   ---

Women V  3200m Run
 1 4/30/2016 11th Annual CASSEL’S XBC TRACK EXPERIENCEHolt, Heather 1810:43.14 FCONO   ---

 2 4/30/2016 11th Annual CASSEL’S XBC TRACK EXPERIENCERobbins, Jenna N 1711:50.25 FCONO   ---

 3 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalHolt, Ashley 1812:06.72 FCONO   ---

 4 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalBardach, Natalie M 1912:15.68 FCONO   ---



Licensed To: George C. Marshall High School Page 45/8/2016

Individual Top Marks

Marks since: 20-Mar-16

Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

 5 4/8/2016 Northern Va InvitaitonalMurtha, Logan L 1712:29.90 FCONO   ---

 6 4/2/2016 2016 Crimson Tide InvitationalJames, Jade 1613:24.94 F   ---

 7 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalKennedy, Tatiana A 1813:46.35 F   ---

 8 4/8/2016 Northern Va InvitaitonalSchlechty, Anastasia G 1813:47.03 F   ---

Women V  100m Hurdles
 1 4/16/2016 Bullis Bulldog InvitationalDirkse, Michelle G 1817.26 FCONO   ---

 2 4/30/2016 11th Annual CASSEL’S XBC TRACK EXPERIENCEStegman, Molly M 1718.27 FCONO   ---

 3 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonSchlier, Inga J 1718.30 FCONO   ---

 4 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalTadlock, Sarah M 1919.03 F   ---

 5 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchManley, Ash Lee T 1620.14 F   ---

 6 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartLemma, Elnatan M 1720.56 F   ---

 7 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonQuijano, Stephanie M 1720.73 F   ---

 8 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonLane, Taylor D 1620.91 F   ---

 9 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonPatterson, Emma 1721.32 F   ---

 10 *I 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchTimina, Masha 1821.84 F   ---

Women V  300m Hurdles
 1 4/2/2016 2016 Crimson Tide InvitationalDirkse, Michelle G 1850.28 FCONO   ---

 2 4/30/2016 11th Annual CASSEL’S XBC TRACK EXPERIENCESchlier, Inga J 1752.92 FCONO   ---

 3 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonManley, Ash Lee T 1656.53 F   ---

 4 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonTadlock, Sarah M 1956.68 F   ---

 5 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalStegman, Molly M 1757.06 F   ---

 6 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartQuijano, Stephanie M 1759.46 F   ---

 7 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonLemma, Elnatan M 171:01.08 F   ---

 8 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonPatterson, Emma 171:02.82 F   ---

 9 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonLane, Taylor D 161:04.86 F   ---

Women V   High Jump
 1 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchCrockett, Hamilton T 164-02.00 F1.27m   ---

 2* 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchTadlock, Sarah M 194-00.00 F1.21m   ---

 2* 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartDas, Jacinta P 194-00.00 F1.21m   ---

 2* 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallManley, Ash Lee T 164-00.00 F1.21m   ---

Women V   Long Jump
 1 4/16/2016 Bullis Bulldog InvitationalOrozco, Nina S 1914-07.50 FCONO 4.45m   ---

 2 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartManley, Ash Lee T 1613-09.50 F4.20m   ---

 3 *I 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartRodrigo, Nimna R 1613-08.00 F4.16m   ---

Women V   Triple Jump
 1 4/30/2016 11th Annual CASSEL’S XBC TRACK EXPERIENCEManley, Ash Lee T 1628-09.25 F8.76m   ---

 2 *I 4/2/2016 2016 Crimson Tide InvitationalRodrigo, Nimna R 1628-07.00 F8.71m   ---

 3 *I 4/2/2016 2016 Crimson Tide InvitationalDevin, Sofia K 1827-10.75 F8.50m   ---

Women V   Shot Put
 1 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchGriggs, Dannie C 1730-04.50 FCONO 9.25m   ---

 2 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonStuart, Delaney E 1927-04.75 FCONO 8.35m   ---

 3 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallStenseth, Alexandra B 1726-06.00 F8.07m   ---

 4 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallDacanay, Jemalyn L 1923-02.00 F7.06m   ---

 5 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartYoung, Katie J 1921-03.25 F6.48m   ---

 6 4/2/2016 2016 Crimson Tide InvitationalGreene, Satori R 1720-11.50 F6.38m   ---

Women V   Discus
 1 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallGriggs, Dannie C 17102-05.00 FCONO 31.21m   ---

 2 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalDacanay, Jemalyn L 1984-04.00 FCONO 25.70m   ---

 3 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonStuart, Delaney E 1977-10.00 FCONO 23.72m   ---

 4 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartStenseth, Alexandra B 1776-00.75 FCONO 23.18m   ---
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 5 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonYoung, Katie J 1954-01.00 F16.48m   ---

 6 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartGreene, Satori R 1749-09.00 F15.16m   ---

Women F  100m Dash
 1 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalLee, Anabelle R 1913.64 F   ---

 2 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalDacanay, Jemalyn L 1913.68 F   ---

Women F  800m Run
 1 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalBardach, Natalie M 192:33.91 F   ---

 2 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalSudarshan, Suchitra R 192:55.98 F   ---

Men V  100m Dash
 1 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallToscano, Sebastien G 1711.64 FCONO   ---

 2 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartHarrison, Markel 1711.97 F   ---

 3 4/2/2016 2016 Crimson Tide InvitationalWeske, Elijah R 1712.19 P   ---

 4* 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartLuo, Jiahao 1812.34 F   ---

 4* 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallQuin, Connor N 1812.34 F   ---

 6 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchCessna, Alexander E 1712.54 F   ---

 7 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallKim, Brandon J 1612.64 F   ---

 8 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonSandlin, Kyle T 1612.99 F   ---

 9 4/30/2016 11th Annual CASSEL’S XBC TRACK EXPERIENCEDunn, Samuel P 1713.01 F   ---

 10* 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalCamillo, Khrystan A 1613.02 F   ---

 10* 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonPascua, Ivan C 1813.02 F   ---

 12 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartNair, Arjun B 1913.14 F   ---

 13 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartKim, Ahreum M 1713.17 F   ---

 14* 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallRussell, Kyle W 1913.24 F   ---

 14* *I 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchD'Asia, J'myiking 1613.24 F   ---

 16* 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallParks, Kelcey E 1813.34 F   ---

 16* 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallKim, James Y 1813.34 F   ---

 18 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallStarke, Gianmarco 1813.44 F   ---

 19* 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartUsowski, Owen W 1913.74 F   ---

 19* 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchPillai, Rohit B 1913.74 F   ---

 21 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartFerramondo, Matteo 1813.84 F   ---

 22 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallBaker, Thomas L 1813.94 F   ---

 23 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartLuketic, Peter J 1713.98 F   ---

 24 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonSotelo, Alexander 1814.06 F   ---

 25 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartDhanireddy, Chitanya L 1714.13 F   ---

 26 *I 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartShalaby, Ahmad H 1814.25 F   ---

 27* *I 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchMarin-Olivares, Rodrigo S 1714.34 F   ---

 27* *I 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchEl-Ghazawi, Sherief 1714.34 F   ---

 29 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartMcLarty, Jr., Gary 1714.46 F   ---

 30 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchButylev, Dmitry D 1914.94 F   ---

 31* *I 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchYoussef, Abd-Allah M 1915.04 F   ---

 31* 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartAluru, Nikhil R 1915.04 F   ---

 33 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonCastegnaro, Zack 1915.31 F   ---

 34* 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonZinchenko, Lev 1715.99 F   ---

 34* 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonCheng, John J 1815.99 F   ---

 36 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonSantos, Fernando 1816.14 F   ---

 37 *I 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchAlshawkani, Khaldon Y 1816.54 F   ---

 38 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchBarna, Alexander J 1917.14 F   ---

Men V  200m Dash
 1 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalToscano, Sebastien G 1723.97 FCONO   ---

 2 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonHarrison, Markel 1724.63 F   ---
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 3 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallWeske, Elijah R 1724.74 F   ---

 4 4/16/2016 Bullis Bulldog InvitationalLuo, Jiahao 1824.75 F   ---

 5 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartQuin, Connor N 1824.91 F   ---

 6 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartLynch, Patrick C 1725.02 F   ---

 7 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallGillmore, Austin R 1825.64 F   ---

 8 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchLuketic, Peter J 1725.74 F   ---

 9 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchCessna, Alexander E 1725.84 F   ---

 10* 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartGustafson, Sean A 1725.92 F   ---

 10* 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartSmith, Benjamin S 1925.92 F   ---

 12 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartParks, Kelcey E 1826.44 F   ---

 13 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalDunn, Samuel P 1726.63 F   ---

 14 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartHaight, Alexander G 1626.77 F   ---

 15 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartMcFaul, Justin C 1626.78 F   ---

 16* *I 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchD'Asia, J'myiking 1626.84 F   ---

 16* 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallKim, Brandon J 1626.84 F   ---

 18* 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartCamillo, Khrystan A 1627.24 F   ---

 18* 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallKim, Ahreum M 1727.24 F   ---

 20 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartBir, Gabriel M 1927.60 F   ---

 21 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallPascua, Ivan C 1827.84 F   ---

 22 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallDhanireddy, Chitanya L 1727.94 F   ---

 23 4/2/2016 2016 Crimson Tide InvitationalRussell, Kyle W 1927.98 P   ---

 24 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonFerramondo, Matteo 1828.20 F   ---

 25 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallStarke, Gianmarco 1828.24 F   ---

 26 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallKim, James Y 1828.34 F   ---

 27 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartSotelo, Alexander 1828.64 F   ---

 28 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartUsowski, Owen W 1928.74 F   ---

 29 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchPillai, Rohit B 1929.04 F   ---

 30 *I 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchShalaby, Ahmad H 1829.84 F   ---

 31 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartMcLarty, Jr., Gary 1729.90 F   ---

 32 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchBaker, Thomas L 1830.14 F   ---

 33 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonNair, Arjun B 1930.28 F   ---

 34 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartAluru, Nikhil R 1930.84 F   ---

 35 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchButylev, Dmitry D 1931.74 F   ---

 36 *I 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchMcClarnon, Matthew T 1932.54 F   ---

 37 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartBarna, Alexander J 1932.64 F   ---

 38 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonCastegnaro, Zack 1933.03 F   ---

 39 *I 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchAlshawkani, Khaldon Y 1834.34 F   ---

Men V  400m Dash
 1 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchToscano, Sebastien G 1752.34 FCONO   ---

 2 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchQuin, Connor N 1854.14 F   ---

 3 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartLynch, Patrick C 1754.25 F   ---

 4 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchGillmore, Austin R 1854.44 F   ---

 5 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchLeap, Robert J 1654.64 F   ---

 6 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchGriggs, Jonathan A 1754.94 F   ---

 7 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartSmith, Benjamin S 1955.42 F   ---

 8 4/2/2016 2016 Crimson Tide InvitationalMcLarty, Michael S 1756.70 F   ---

 9 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchLuo, Jiahao 1856.84 F   ---

 10 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchHaight, Alexander G 1657.34 F   ---

 11 4/16/2016 Bullis Bulldog InvitationalKennedy, Sanchir T 1958.48 F   ---

 12 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartMcFaul, Justin C 1658.78 F   ---

 13 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchCamillo, Khrystan A 1659.04 F   ---
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 14 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallDunn, Samuel P 171:00.04 F   ---

 15 *I 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchEl-Ghazawi, Sherief 171:00.84 F   ---

 16 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallFerramondo, Matteo 181:01.64 F   ---

 17* 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchUsowski, Owen W 191:03.14 F   ---

 17* 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallBir, Gabriel M 191:03.14 F   ---

 19 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchEpstein, Ethan 171:03.44 F   ---

 20 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallStarke, Gianmarco 181:03.64 F   ---

 21 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallCessna, Alexander E 171:04.84 F   ---

 22 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchRussell, Kyle W 191:05.14 F   ---

 23 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchLuketic, Peter J 171:06.34 F   ---

 24 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonBaker, Thomas L 181:06.78 F   ---

 25 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallBarna, Alexander J 191:08.04 F   ---

 26* 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallDhanireddy, Chitanya L 171:08.24 F   ---

 26* 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallLiu, Nathaniel 181:08.24 F   ---

 28 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchButylev, Dmitry D 191:09.84 F   ---

 29 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartMcLarty, Jr., Gary 171:10.94 F   ---

 30 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallNair, Arjun B 191:12.74 F   ---

 31 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallAluru, Nikhil R 191:14.24 F   ---

 32 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchCastegnaro, Zack 191:19.24 F   ---

Men V  800m Run
 1 4/8/2016 Northern Va InvitaitonalLynch, Patrick C 172:00.81 FCONO   ---

 2 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalSmith, Benjamin S 192:04.58 FCONO   ---

 3 4/30/2016 11th Annual CASSEL’S XBC TRACK EXPERIENCEGustafson, Sean A 172:06.22 FCONO   ---

 4 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalMcFaul, Justin C 162:06.52 FCONO   ---

 5 4/8/2016 Northern Va InvitaitonalHaight, Alexander G 162:06.85 FCONO   ---

 6 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartLeap, Robert J 162:11.35 F   ---

 7 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallGriggs, Jonathan A 172:11.64 F   ---

 8 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchForney, David 182:11.94 F   ---

 9 4/16/2016 Bullis Bulldog InvitationalGillmore, Austin R 182:16.56 F   ---

 10 4/2/2016 2016 Crimson Tide InvitationalSafsaf, Numan H 182:19.76 F   ---

 11 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalHassett, Samuel B 172:21.52 F   ---

 12 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonMcLarty, Michael S 172:23.36 F   ---

 13 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalBir, Gabriel M 192:28.16 F   ---

 14 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonBuckley, Blain M 172:31.27 F   ---

 15 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallEpstein, Ethan 172:32.04 F   ---

 16 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonPappala, Pranav A 182:32.42 F   ---

 17 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallRandazzo, David 172:35.44 F   ---

 18 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchLiu, Nathaniel 182:38.14 F   ---

 19 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchChurch, Oliver F 182:38.94 F   ---

 20 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallPiehel, Sean R 192:41.44 F   ---

 21 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartMiller, Brian T 182:41.81 F   ---

 22 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartSamimi, Safa J 182:45.34 F   ---

 23 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartValases, George E 192:48.24 F   ---

 24 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonBarna, Alexander J 192:48.35 F   ---

 25 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartMcCrary, Luke R 182:48.53 F   ---

 26 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartBuckley, Cole P 192:49.44 F   ---

 27 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartFleury, Timothy L 183:02.44 F   ---

 28 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartRoberts, Theodore V 173:05.52 F   ---

Men V  1600m Run
 1 4/2/2016 2016 Crimson Tide InvitationalLynch, Patrick C 174:35.90 FCONO   ---

 2 4/8/2016 Northern Va InvitaitonalSmith, Benjamin S 194:37.81 FCONO   ---
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 3 4/2/2016 2016 Crimson Tide InvitationalHaight, Alexander G 164:39.29 FCONO   ---

 4 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalGustafson, Sean A 174:40.07 FCONO   ---

 5 4/30/2016 11th Annual CASSEL’S XBC TRACK EXPERIENCEMcFaul, Justin C 164:44.05 FCONO   ---

 6 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalForney, David 184:51.43 FCONO   ---

 7 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonMcLarty, Michael S 174:57.74 F   ---

 8 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonGriggs, Jonathan A 174:58.06 F   ---

 9 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallChurch, Oliver F 185:01.34 F   ---

 10 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchHassett, Samuel B 175:11.94 F   ---

 11 4/30/2016 11th Annual CASSEL’S XBC TRACK EXPERIENCEKennedy, Sanchir T 195:13.21 F   ---

 12 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallBuckley, Blain M 175:18.24 F   ---

 13 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonPappala, Pranav A 185:21.19 F   ---

 14 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonRandazzo, David 175:22.41 F   ---

 15 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonEpstein, Ethan 175:30.25 F   ---

 16 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartLiu, Nathaniel 185:45.04 F   ---

 17 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonMiller, Brian T 185:59.07 F   ---

 18 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonBuckley, Cole P 195:59.62 F   ---

 19 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartSamimi, Safa J 186:00.40 F   ---

 20 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallValases, George E 196:14.04 F   ---

 21 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartMcCrary, Luke R 186:18.35 F   ---

 22 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchFleury, Timothy L 186:19.14 F   ---

 23 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallRoberts, Theodore V 176:22.64 F   ---

Men V  3200m Run
 1 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalLynch, Patrick C 179:38.07 FCONO   ---

 2 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalSmith, Benjamin S 199:57.85 FCONO   ---

 3 4/30/2016 11th Annual CASSEL’S XBC TRACK EXPERIENCEForney, David 1810:16.41 FCONO   ---

 4 4/16/2016 Bullis Bulldog InvitationalMcFaul, Justin C 1610:19.48 FCONO   ---

 5 4/30/2016 11th Annual CASSEL’S XBC TRACK EXPERIENCEChurch, Oliver F 1810:53.91 F   ---

 6 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalBuckley, Blain M 1711:02.92 F   ---

 7 4/8/2016 Northern Va InvitaitonalHassett, Samuel B 1711:27.81 F   ---

 8 4/8/2016 Northern Va InvitaitonalPappala, Pranav A 1811:31.24 F   ---

Men V  110m Hurdles
 1 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartKim, Ahreum M 1719.18 F   ---

 2 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchPascua, Ivan C 1820.14 F   ---

 3 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchWeske, Elijah R 1720.44 F   ---

 4 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalSotelo, Alexander 1821.75 F   ---

 5 *I 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartMcClarnon, Matthew T 1923.04 F   ---

Men V  300m Hurdles
 1 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallWeske, Elijah R 1744.64 FCONO   ---

 2 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalGillmore, Austin R 1845.74 FCONO   ---

 3 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartKim, Ahreum M 1749.65 F   ---

 4 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonPascua, Ivan C 1849.82 F   ---

 5 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonUsowski, Owen W 1955.40 F   ---

 6 *I 4/6/2016 Falls Church vs Marshall & StuartMcClarnon, Matthew T 1958.04 F   ---

 7 *I 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchEl-Ghazawi, Sherief 171:00.84 F   ---

Men V  2000m StplCh
 1 4/2/2016 2016 Crimson Tide InvitationalHaight, Alexander G 166:34.38 F   ---

Men V   Long Jump
 1 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartHarrison, Markel 1717-11.75 F5.48m   ---

 2 4/2/2016 2016 Crimson Tide InvitationalWeske, Elijah R 1716-10.75 F5.15m   ---

 3 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallCessna, Alexander E 1714-11.00 F4.54m   ---
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 4 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallParks, Kelcey E 1814-08.50 F4.48m   ---

 5 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonCastegnaro, Zack 1912-03.50 F3.74m   ---

Men V   Triple Jump
 1 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchCessna, Alexander E 1736-01.50 F11.01m   ---

 2 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallParks, Kelcey E 1835-02.00 F10.71m   ---

 3 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonHarrison, Markel 1734-11.00 F10.64m   ---

Men V   Shot Put
 1 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonMolina, Jhordy 1734-11.50 F10.65m   ---

 2 3/30/2016 Marshall vs Wakefield & Falls ChurchSandlin, Kyle T 1634-03.00 F10.43m   ---

 3 4/8/2016 Northern Va InvitaitonalZinchenko, Lev 1731-09.50 F9.69m   ---

 4 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonCintorino, Lucas E 1831-04.75 F9.56m   ---

 5 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonSantos, Fernando 1829-11.00 F9.11m   ---

 6 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallBlakeley, Coleman Z 1926-09.00 F8.15m   ---

 7 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartCheng, John J 1822-06.50 F6.87m   ---

 8 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonAlzaabi, Naser A 1720-08.50 F6.31m   ---

Men V   Discus
 1 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartSandlin, Kyle T 16100-07.50 F30.67m   ---

 2 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartMolina, Jhordy 17100-02.50 F30.54m   ---

 3 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallZinchenko, Lev 1794-09.00 F28.88m   ---

 4 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartBlakeley, Coleman Z 1977-10.00 F23.72m   ---

 5 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonCintorino, Lucas E 1873-00.50 F22.26m   ---

 6 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalSantos, Fernando 1872-04.00 F22.04m   ---

 7 4/27/2016 Falls Church vs Thomas Jefferson & MarshallRandazzo, David 1766-07.00 F20.29m   ---

 8 5/4/2016 Wakefield vs Marshall vs EdisonAlzaabi, Naser A 1759-05.00 F18.11m   ---

 9 4/13/2016 Marshall vs Edison & StuartCheng, John J 1854-01.50 F16.49m   ---

Men F  800m Run
 1 5/7/2016 Nike Spring InvitationalKennedy, Sanchir T 192:13.67 F   ---


